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AFL  COACHES L IST                                       

2020 

TEAM COACH EMAIL 
Open Brian Pascoe bpascoe@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 Jared Pascoe Japascoe16@gmail.com 

   

Year 8/9 Darren Fazldeen darrenfazldeen@outlook.com 

 Benji Lynch  mannylone@optusnet.com.au 

Year 7 Greg O’Neill goneill@vnc.qld.edu.au 

   

Year 6 A/B Matt Conlan mconlan@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 Liam Grace  liam.grace38@gmail.com 

Year 5 A/B Adam Fry afry@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 James Dent  jamesdent@optusnet.com.au 

  

 

AIC AFL Co-Ordinator 
Adam Fry  0432 679 425 afry@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 
AIC Director of Sport 

Craig Stariha 0407 077 607 cstariha@vnc.qld.edu.au 
 


